98
BLOCKS
AND
HOLDERS
Fuse Blocks, Holders and Accessories
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage rating: 600 Volts
Ampere rating: 30 amperes

IEC Type IP2 Protection
CE Certified
ORDERING INFORMATION
POWR-SAFE “Dead Front” Holders
Indicating Non-Indicating Number
Part Part Fuse of
Number Number Type Poles
LPSC001ID LPSC001 Class CC 1
LPSC002ID LPSC002 Class CC 2
LPSC003ID LPSC003 Class CC 3
LPSC004ID LPSC004 Class CC 4
LPSM001ID LPSM001 Midget 1
LPSM002ID LPSM002 Midget 2
LPSM003ID LPSM003 Midget 3
LPSM004ID LPSM004 Midget 4